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POSTAL DISTRICT OF CHRISTCHURCH.—continued.
CD *£- <fc

3"*
Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy

Performed under Contract—c mtinued. £ s. d.

13
14
15

Brought forward . .
(loalgate and I [ororata
Courtenay and Kirwee
Culverden, Rotheram, and Waiau .. .. j

Twice dailv
Daily
Once daily : twice

on Wednesdays
Dailv ..
Daily
Daily
'Thrice weekly

2.390 10 0
55 0 0
38 0 0
52 0 0

16
17
18
19

Darfield, Greendale, Kimberley, and Charing Cross
Domett and Cheviot . . . .
Dunsandel and Killinchy .. ..
Duvauchelle, Okain's Bay, Chorlton, and Ijittle

Akaloa
Baling, Carew, and Cross Roads Receiving-box, Rua-

puna
Flaxton Post-office and Railway-station. Flaxton.

and Ohoka
Glentunnel, Glenroy, and Windwhistle House

Glentunnel and Lake Coleridge..
Ilalkett 'Town. West Melton, Wcedon's Post-office.

and Weedon's Railway-station
Hawarden and Woodgrove

And Woodgrove and McDonald Downs
llighbank and Methven .. ..
Hinds and Lismore

Minds and Lowcliffe
Hurimui, Medbury Railway-station, and Medbury
Dwell Railway-station. Post-office, and Brook-side ..
Kaiapoi. Court's Island. Claikville, and Eyreton
Kaiapoi. Woodend. Waiknku. and Sail water Creek ..
Kaikoura Post-office and Wharf
Lit lie River, Barry's Bay, Duvauchelle, Robinson's

Pay. German Bay, and Akaroa
Little River and Puaha
Lyttelton. Rapaki. Governor's Ray. Allandale, and

Teddington
Lyttelton and Port Levy
Mayfield and Valetta Railway-station
Mayfield and Porateko
Medbury and The Peaks
Mount Somers and Ashburton Gorge
Oxford, Cooper's Creek, Bexley, View Hill, and Rock-

ford

102 10 0
40 0 0
65 0 0

130 0 0

20 Thrice weekly 61 0 0

21 Daily 38 0 0

22 Twice weekly
Weekly
Daily'

I
J 80 0 0

23 70 0 0

24 Daily
'Thrice weekly
Four times weekly . .Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily
'Thrice weekly
Daily
As required
Daily

i
20 0 0
lo o 0
35 0 025

26 1
) 75 0 0

27
28
29
30
31
32

40 o o
65 o o
35 o o
45 0 0
16 o o

150 0 0

33
34

Daily
Daily

30 0 0
100 0 O

35
36
37
38
39
40

Weekly
Twice daily
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly

40 0 0
45 0 0
30 0 0
40 0 0
60 0 0
65 0 0

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Parnassus Ferry and Mendip Hills
Pigeon Bay and Hill-top Hotel ..
Rakaia, Barrhill, and Highbank
Rakaia, Overdale, Dorie, and Kyle
Rakaia, Te Pirita, and Meade
Rangiora, Hayland, Rakahuri, and Birch Hill
Rangiora, Loburn, North Loburn, and Tokama
Scargill, Motunau, and Stonyhurst Date
Spreydon, Halswell, and Taitapu ..
Taitapu and Lincoln .. .. ..
Taumutu, Lakeside, and Leeston
Waiau. Kaikoura Suburban, and Kaikoura
Winslow, Willowby, and Eiffelton
Valdhurst and Hornby ..

'Thrice weekly
Daily
Daily
Daily
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Thrice weeklv
Daily
Twice daily

52 0 0
130 0 0
110 0 0
100 0 0
45 0 0
50 0 0

126 0 0
100 0 0
30 0 0
40 0 0
82 14 1

240 0 0
45 0 0
26 0 0

1
2
3
4
5
6

Performed under Arrange [ENT.

20 0 0
20 0 0
15 0 0
15 0 0
6 0 0
5 0 0

Amberley and Broomfield
Annat and Russell's Flat
Ashburton and Porowhita
Cheviot and Port Robinson
Christchurch and Harewood
Christchurch and Burwood

Thrice weekly
Daily
Thrice weekly
Once weekly
Daily
Daily

('allied forward
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