POSTAL DISTRICT OF CHRISTCHURCH.—continued.

Register No. of Service.	Service.	Frequency.	Annual Subsidy
PERFORMED UNDER CONTRACT—continued. £ s. d.			
;	Brought forward	1	2,390 10 0
13	Coalgate and Hororata	Twice daily	55 0 0
14	Courtenay and Kirwee	Daily	38 0 0
15	Culverden, Rotheram, and Waiau	Once daily; twice	52 0 0
		on Wednesdays	
16	Darfield, Greendale, Kimberley, and Charing Cross	Daily	102 10 0
17	Domett and Cheviot	Daily	40 0 0
18	Dunsandel and Killinchy	Daily	65 0 0
19	Duvauchelle, Okain's Bay, Chorlton, and Little Akaloa	Thrice weekly	130 0 0
20	Ealing, Carew, and Cross Roads Receiving-box, Rua-	Thrice weekly	64 0 0
20	puna	Infice weekly	04 0 0
21	Flaxton Post-office and Railway-station, Flaxton,	Daily	38 0 0
,	and Ohoka		
22	Glentunnel, Glenroy, and Windwhistle House	Twice weekly	80 0 0
	Glentunnel and Lake Coleridge	Weekly	j 80 0 0
23	Halkett Town, West Melton, Weedon's Post-office,	Daily	70 0 0
0.4	and Weedon's Railway-station	D-3-	00 0 0
24	Hawarden and Woodgrove And Woodgrove and McDonald Downs	Daily Thrice weekly	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
25	TT 1 1 1 3 34 41	Four times weekly	35 0 0
$\frac{25}{26}$	Highbank and Methven Hinds and Lismore:	TP1	1
20	Hinds and Lowcliffe	Thrice weekly	75 0 0
27	Hurunui, Medbury Railway-station, and Medbury	Thrice weekly	40 0 0
28	Irwell Railway-station, Post-office, and Brookside	Daily	65 0 0
29	Kaiapoi, Coutt's Island, Clarkville, and Eyreton	Thrice weekly	35 0 0
30	Kaiapoi, Woodend, Waikuku, and Saltwater Creek	Daily	45 0 0
31	Kaikoura Post-office and Wharf	As required	16 0 0
32	Little River, Barry's Bay, Duvauchelle, Robinson's	Daily	150 0 0
0.0	Bay, German Bay, and Akaroa	D '1	80 0 0
$\frac{33}{34}$	Little River and Puaha	Daily	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
94	Teddington	Daily	100 0 0
35	Lyttelton and Port Levy	Weekly	40 0 0
36	Mayfield and Valetta Railway-station	Twice daily	45 0 0
37	Mayfield and Porateko	Thrice weekly	30 0 0
38	Medbury and The Peaks	Thrice weekly	40 0 0
39	Mount Somers and Ashburton Gorge	Twice weekly	60 0 0
40	Oxford, Cooper's Creek, Bexley, View Hill, and Rock-	Thrice weekly	65 0 0
	ford	m : 11	50 0 0
41	Parnassus Ferry and Mendip Hills	Thrice weekly	52 0 0
$\begin{array}{c} 42 \\ 43 \end{array}$	Pigeon Bay and Hill-top Hotel Rakaia, Barrhill, and Highbank	Daily Daily	130 0 0 110 0 0
44	Rakaia, Barrhill, and Highbank	In. 21.	100 0 0
45	Rakaia, Te Pirita, and Meade	Thrice weekly	45 0 0
46	Rangiora, Hayland, Rakahuri, and Birch Hill	Thrice weekly	50 0 0
47	Rangiora, Loburn, North Loburn, and Tokama	Daily	126 0 0
48	Scargill, Motunau, and Stonyhurst Gate	Daily	100 0 0
49	Spreydon, Halswell, and Taitapu	Daily	3 0 0 0
50	Taitapu and Lincoln	Daily	40 0 0
51	Taumutu, Lakeside, and Leeston	Daily	82 14 1
52	Waiau, Kaikoura Suburban, and Kaikoura	Thrice weekly	240 0 0
53	Winslow, Willowby, and Eiffelton	Daily	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
54	Yaldhurst and Hornby	Twice daily	20 0 0
PERFORMED UNDER ARRANGEMENT.			
1	Amberley and Broomfield	Thrice weekly	20 0 0
2	Annat and Russell's Flat	Daily	20 0 0
3	Ashburton and Porowhita	Thrice weekly	15 0 0
4	Cheviot and Port Robinson	Once weekly	15 0 0
. 5	Christchurch and Harewood	Daily	6 0 0
6	Christchurch and Burwood	Daily	5 0 0
	Carried forward		5,313 14 1
	Carried forward	•••	1 OWID IT I